High lumen corner mount fluorescent
VAS
Surface  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
The VAS is a specialty high bay fluorescent fixture.  This uniquely designed fixture provides maximum light
distribution throughout a given area.  The corner mount design allows the VAS to direct light towards the
center of the room, thus minimizing the glare associated with overhead lighting.  This fixture can be
mounted in several different fashions, allowing extreme flexibility.  With customized reflector options this
unit will have the broadest throw of light and the widest distribution pattern.  The VAS’s durable design

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
3
4
5
6
32
54
12
27
34
UV
HV
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
AX
E
W
B
C ( )
6TI
6T2
E ( )
F
GSK
OS ( )
WG
20G
SDT
NAT
2PCF
PC
BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A
TG*
SS*
ES ( )
XL
3
              Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic*
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start
        HBF*
PD    Programmed Start
        Dimming
SDH Step Dimming HBF
        (100% to 60% Dimming)*
AX   Daylight Harvesting Ballast
        with Remote Mount
        Photosensor*
* T8 Only